Price list - 2021

Price Price
Products and Diagnostic Services (unit) incl. VAT
Products
Enterotoxemia vaccine - Clostridium perfringens (50 ml) 1,531 1,898
Bronchopneumonia vaccine - Pasteurella /Mannheimia (50 ml) 1,207 1,497
Antiserum - Clostridium perfringens enterotoxemia (20 ml) 3,815 4,731
Horse blood, defbrinated (30 ml) 1,443 1,789
Horse blood, defbrinated (100 ml) 4,444 5,511
Sheep blood in Alsever (100 ml) 7,326 9,084
Sheep blood in Alsever (10 ml) 808 1,002
Sheep blood in Citrat (30 ml) 2,425 3,007
Sheep blood in Citrat (100 ml) 7,329 9,088
Horse serum, heat inactivated (30 ml) 2,908 3,606
Ram semen dilution fluid (50 ml) 2,053 2,546
Blood agar (plate) 129 160
Blood agar with NaCl (plate) 129 160
Blood agar with antibiotics, aesculin +/- penicillin (plate) 192 238
Blood agar special production (plate, minimun 20 plates) 192 238
Diagnostic Services
*Accredited tests
Division of Fish Diseases
Reception of organs/samples 152 188
Dissection/sampling of fish/invertebrate 339 420
Preparation for bacteriology 847 1,050
General bacteriological examination 632 784
Bacterial culture, Renibacterium salmoninarum 847 1,050
Identification of bacteria 8,446 10,473
Test for anibiotic resistance/susceptibility 2,112 2,619
Bacterial kidney disease ELISA (one fish/sample) 4,221 5,234
Bacterial kidney disease ELISA (two fish/sample) 2,817 3,493
Bacterial kidney disease - Immunofluorescence test 2,112 2,619
General fungal examination 2,112 2,619
Diagnosis of pathogens in fish/shellfish by PCR (<10 samples) 10,581 13,120
Diagnosis of pathogens in fish/shellfish by PCR (>=10 samples) 7,407 9,185
Preparation for culture of viruses on cell lines 675 837
Viral examination on cell lines 4,526 5,612
Virus identification 10,556 13,089
Preparation for histological examination 598 742
Microscopic examination of histological slides 3,204 3,973
Real time PCR (One Step qPCR): diagnosis - one pathogen (min 20 samples) 3,603 4,468
Real time PCR (One Step qPCR): diagnosis - two pathogens (min 20 samples) 5,333 6,613
Real time PCR (One Step qPCR): diagnosis - three pathogens (min 20 samples) 7,134 8,846
Real time PCR (One Step qPCR): diagnosis - four pathogens (min 20 samples) 8,922 11,063
Real time PCR (One Step qPCR): diagnosis - five pathogens (min 20 samples) 10,266 12,730



Dvision of Bacteriology, Parasitology and Pathology

Sample registration (microbiology and trichinella testing)

Parasitology

Screening for helminth eggs and parasitic protozoans (FEAC method, faeces)

Screening for larvae, lungworms and Strongyloides (Baermann method)
Helminth egg and oocyst quantification (McMaster method)
Ectoparasites in skin/tissue scraping

Screening for parasites in organs (routine diagnosis)

Parasite identification (routine screening)

Trichinella testing (magnetic stirrer method, pooled sample max. 100g)

Microbiology
Diagnostic bacterial culture (identification, sensitivity)

Bacterial identification (API test)

Indicator E. coli

Campylobacter culture*

Campylobacter typing (PCR)

Dermatophilus culture

ESBL typing (PCR, WGS)

ESBL E. coli

E. coli (counting)

Aerobe plate count (30°C)

Listeria culture

MOSA culture

VOE culture

Carba E. coli

Antimicrobial Susceptibility Testing (Kirby Bauer)

Antimicrobial Susceptibility Testing (Campylobacter - MIC Sensititre)
Antimicrobial Susceptibility Testing (Salmonella - MIC Sensititre)
Antimicrobial Susceptibility Testing (E. coli - MIC Sensititre)
ESBL confirmation (MIC Sensititre)

ESBL confirmation and Antimicrobial Susceptibility Testing (MIC Sensititre)
RapidChek Salmonella (culture + strip)

Salmonella culture*

Mycology (culture)

Salmonella typing (agglutination, LSH reference laboratory)
Partuberculosis test (ELISA)

Plasmacytosis test (ADV - CCIEP)

Salmonella antibody test (ELISA - pigs)

Toxoplasmosis test (ELISA)

Pathology (PM)

PM examination of organs/cadavers includes certain ancillary diagnostic tests

Autopsy
Poultry (1-5 animals)
Cage birds, rodents, lagomorphs (1-2 animals)
Horses (<12 months)
Horses (>=12 months)
Dogs and cats (<3 months, 1-3 animals)

2,950

10,516
6,449
6,449
8,575
6,419
3,185

14,014

9,467
7,385
6,522
6,522
10,845
6,886
18,449
6,522
7,792
8,763
8,763
11,305
8,487
12,332
4,432
7,158
9,476
9,476
9,476
15,078
6,588
6,522
6,522
16,287
1,370
139
2,033
1,370

9,497
11,688
29,219
65,745
11,688

3,658

13,040
7,997
7,997

10,633
7,960
3,949

17,377

11,739
9,157
8,087
8,087

13,448
8,539

22,877
8,087
9,662

10,866

10,866

14,018

10,524

15,292
5,496
8,876

11,750

11,750

11,750

18,697
8,169
8,087
8,087

20,196
1,699

172
2,521
1,699

11,776
14,493
36,232
81,524
14,493



Dogs and cats (>=3 months)
Cattle (<7 months)
Cattle (>=7 months)
Foxes, minks (<3 months, 1-3 animals)
Foxes, minks (>=3 months)
Sheep, goats (<8 months, 1-3 animals)
Sheep, goats (>=8 months)
Swine (<2 weeks, 1-5 animals)
Swine (<30 kg, 1-2 animals)
Swine (>= 30 kg)
Anatomical pathology
Organ examination / histopathology
Immunohistochemistry (routine diagnostics)
Immunohistochemistry (projects)
Tissue preparation
Cryosectioning / sectioning for IHC (cassette)
Cryosectioning / sectioning for IHC (extra slice)
Routine staining (slice)
Embedding (casette)
Embedding, sectioning & staining (casette)
Special staining (slice)
Sectioning (casette)
Sectioning (extra slice)
Sectioning, routine staining (casette)
Sectioning, special staining (casette)
Haematology
Basic rate

Haematology - ABAXIS (Hemoglobin, hematocrit, WBC, differential WBC)
Blood chemistry - IDEX (contact lab for information)
Glutathion peroxidase (1-10 samples)

29,219
10,227
14,609
11,688
29,219
7,305
8,765
9,497
9,497
9,497

8,036
8,036
5,477

2,557
640
540

1,461

3,067

1,344

1,066
267

1,608

2,410

4,529
6,307

16,802

36,232
12,681
18,115
14,493
36,232

9,058
10,869
11,776

11,776
11,776

9,965
9,965
6,791

3,171
794
670

1,812

3,803

1,667

1,322
331

1,994

2,988

5,616
7,821

20,834



